DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

TUESDAY FRIDAY EARLY FRIDAY ~ WEDNESDAY E
3 20 0CT 18 23 28-1 &5 Progress Leader Mr M Gough
TERM 1 SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER OCTOBER ocroeR  ocroeERNovewser == GoughM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
YEAR 11 VEAR 11 COLLEGE VEART1  VEARTIPARENT pnierepy &2 ' B
CRONTON 6TH  APPLICATIONS RIVERSIDE INFORMATION ™  Year Mentor
RETURN  rormASSEMBLY ~  gpeN COLLEGE EVENING BREAK )
2ND SEPTEMBER - ASSEMBLY E: Mrs C Duffield
20THDECEMBER 2024 ~ mEJEAAR SRJNLER SLANLIN SLANIN Ly Pufields@sanispeterandpadthafion.sch.uk
MONDAY WEDNESDAY ~ WEDNESDAY p= Progress Tutors
INDIVIDUAL REPORT 4 h-15 27 10- 11 =S Miss J Daltrey
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER ~  NoVEMBER DECEMBER g DaltreyJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
INSETDAY  wofkoxams WSSevBly TERUIEMS Mrs G Keating
cGuiganG@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.u
McG G@saintspet dpaul.halt h.uk
AAA A AN SR ;s Miss C Langton
TERM 2 WED"ESUAY F?i“_iw Fgm.iw M%"AY 10- 28 LangtonC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
LU i JANUARY FEBRUARY FEB mgilzgam&%)sg?rlsspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
6TH JANUARY - Y11 COLLEGE ~ FEASTOFST  VEARI11 YEAR 11
PARENTS APPLICATIONS  JOHN BOSCO SCHOOL MOCK EXAMS Mrs S Moss
4TH APRIL 2025 EVENING DEADLINE PHOTOS MossS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
INDIVIDUAL REPORT ~ SRR mLARMR mJmm SLALE SLALE Wiss S Pepperdine
17_21 24 3-7 PepperdineS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
FEBRUARY FEBRUARY MARCH MARCH MARCH Miss R Ryan
HALETERM  INSETDAY VYEART1FOOD  ASHWEDNESDAY  VEAR 11 RAP RyanR@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
BREAK EXAMS oD SHEPHERD ~ ASSESSMENT
APPEAL LAUNCHES Mr C Underwood
UnderwoodC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
BN SEE S Mr T Williams
TERM 3 WEDNESDAY TUESDAY W -'Fmﬂ\'(. -m. WilliamsT@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
23 29  27-30 23 26

APRIL APRIL MAY JUNE JUNE JUNE
22ND APRIL - 18TH GCSE EXAMS HALF INSET DAY YEAR11  STSPETERGPAUL

YEAR 11
BEGIN WITH TERM ELEBRATION FEAST
JULY cu'ﬁ,%ﬁg”" ART EXAM BREAK C g PRUMU CELEBRATION DAY D




